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Inverary (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction -
Washburn Road

Auction Opens. Tue, May 17 5:00pm ET

Lot

0430
0431
0432
0433
0434
0435
0436
0437
0438
0439
0440
0441
0442
0443
0444
0445
0446
0448
0449
0450
0451
0452
0453
0454
0455
0456
0457
0458
0459
0460
0461
0462

Title

GE Fridge

Misc Kitchen Lot
Frigidaire Range

Magic Chef Microwave
Set Of 4 Stools

Dining table and chairs
Set Of 4 Chairs
AreaRug And Mat

Step Stool

End Table, Lamp
La-Z-Boy Sofa

Modern Coffee Table
La-Z-Boy Rocker/Recliner
Modern Table And Chairs
Modern Baker's Rack
GETV, Table

Plant

Modern Hall/Sofa Table
Modern Coffee Table
Modern Side Table
Sofa

Love Seat

Display Unit

Area Rug

Baldwin Electric Piano
Maytag Dryer

Maytag Washer

Misc Cleaning Lot
Double Bed

Modern Pine Highboy
Pine Night Stand, Lamp
Pair Of Pine Night Stands
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Auction Closes. Tue, May 24 8:00pm ET

Lot

0463
0464
0465
0466
0467
0468
0469
0470
0471
0472
0473
0474
0475
0476
0477
0478
0479
0480
0481
0482
0483
0484
0485
0486
0487
0488
0489
0490
0491
0492
0493
0494

Title

Pine Dresser With Mirror
Double Bed

Pine Trunk

Pine Cabinet

Karaoke Machine

Misc Lot

Linen Lot

King Size Bed

Dresser with Mirror

Pair of Night Tables

Book Case

Recliner

Bedroom Lot

TV, Printer

Pair Of Outdoor Lounge Chairs
Queen Size Bed Frame

Dresser with Mirror

Night Stand And Lamp

Pine Trunk

Games

Rattan Dinette Set

Pool Table Accessories

Pool Table

Modern Dining Table and Chairs
Butcher style Marble Top Table
Set Of 4 Chairs

Entertainment Unit

Set Of 4 Kitchen Chairs

Misc Kitchen Lot

Kitchen Table And Chairs
Bookcase, Privacy Screen, Small Table
Wicker Set- older



Lot

0495
0496
0497
0498
0499
0500
0501
0502
0503
0504
0505

0506
0507
0508
0509
0510
0511
0512
0513
0514
0515
0516
0517
0518
0519
0520
0521
0522
0523
0524
0525
0526
0527
0528
0529
0530
0531
0532
0533
0534
0535

Title

Board Games, Puzzles, Shelf

Ping Pong Table

Folding Cots

Mini Fridge

Double Bed Headboard, Blow-Up Bed
Single Bed

Bunk Beds

Side Table, Lamp, Comforter

Misc Lot

Y amaha Stereo

Massey-Ferguson 165 diesel Tractor Starts
well. Comes w front end loader and wood
splitter, see video.

Master Chef BBQ

Patio Table and Chairs
Planters, Wagon Wheels

Park Benches

Aquatoy Peddle Boat
Porta-Boat

Sail Boat And Trailer

Bet & Win 250 Scooter
Jenn-Air Fridge

Marble

SeaHawk Blow-Up Boat
Canoe

Misc Lot

Golf Clubs

Excali-Bar

Brake Buddy

WindGlider

Plastic Utility Shelf

Stihl Weed Trimmer

Johnson Outboard Motor

Pair Of Car Ramps

Mosquito Fogger

BE Dirt Buster Pressure Washer
Dynamark 21 Lawn Mower
Camping Gear

Dolly, Scrap Metal

Welding Equipment

Bear Cat Chipper Shredder
Toboggan And Chaise Lounge
Aluminum Step Ladder, Fruit Picker
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Lot

0536
0537
0538
0539
0540
0541
0542
0543
0544
0545
0547
0548
0549
0550
0551
0552
0553
0554
0555
0556
0557
0558
0559
0560
0562
0563
0564
0565
0566
0567
0568
0569
0570

04/16/24 12:03:40

Title

Ariens Ride-On Lawn Mower
Microwave And Dehumidifier
Rubber Hip Waders/Boots
Craftex Band Saw

DR All-Terrain Mower
Traxter MAX ATV

Utility Table

Garden Tool Lot

Honda Portable Contractor Grade Generator
Honda Generator

Industrial Hoist And Trolley
Snow Plow

Garden Lot

Motomaster Eliminator
Motomaster Hydrolic Jack
JobMate ShopVac

Patio Lot

Misc Garage Lot

Heavy Duty Marine Extension Cord
Tool Lot, Vice

Wrenches

Motor, Older Lathe

Utility Trailer

Air Compressor, Air Dryer
Windows And Packing Boxes
Gas Cans, Battery Charger
Steel Chain

Bicycles And More
Motorcycle Jacket
Motorcycle Jacket

Tire Chains For Tractor
Aluminum Extension Ladder
Ski Lot
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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